Lobbyist Time Report
2017-2018 Legislative Session

July-December 2017 for Thomas Content

Citizens Utility Board

July 2017 August 2017 September 2017 October 2017 November 2017 December 2017
Hours Hours!
Communicating||Other
0 2
0 1
0 1
0.5 2
0 3
Hours Hours! 0 5 Hours Hours
Date |[Communicating||Other = Date ||Communicating||Other
Hours Hours Hours Hours 27 Jos 25 | 0.5 3 f 0 05 | Hours Hours
Date ||Communicating||Other ||||Date |[Communicating||Other |28 0' 1' 0 2 |3 05 0'5 ‘ Date ||Communicating||Other
i B B
Sum Sum 0 3 Sum
Hours: 0 ’ Hours: 0 ‘0 |30 0 2 05 0. |30 05 0 ‘ Hours: 0 o ’
Sum Sum
Hours: 05 55 ‘ 5 0. Hours: ! ‘
2
1
1.
1.
0

Total Lobbyist Hours

Hours

Communicating

Hours
Other

|Tota| Hours:

|75

6 |
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